
Pinellas Planning Council

Name Email Term Appointing Authority Address line 1 Address line 2

Joanne Kennedy ckennedy@irbcity.com 2

Belleair Beach, Belleair Shore, 
Indian Rocks Beach, Indian Shores, 
Madeira Beach, North Redington 
Beach, Redington Beach, Redington 
Shores, St. Pete Beach, and 
Treasure Island 1507 Bay Palm Blvd

Darden Rice darden.rice@stpete.org 4 City of St. Petersburg P.O. Box 2842
Doreen Hock-DiPolito doreen.hock-dipolito@myclearwater.com 1 City of Clearwater P.O. Box 4748

Kevin Piccarreto commission@townofbelleair.net 2

Belleair, Belleair Bluffs, Gulfport, 
Kenneth City, Seminole, and South 
Pasadena 901 Ponce de Leon Blvd.

Sandra Bradbury sbradbury@pinellas-park.com 4 City of Pinellas Park P.O. Box 1100

Dave Eggers deggers@pinellascounty.org 4
Chair, Pinellas County Board of 
County Commissioners 315 Court Street Room 501

Jim Kennedy council@stpete.org 4 City of St. Petersburg P.O. Box 2842

Cliff Mertz cmerz@cityofsafetyharbor.com 2
Safety Harbor, Oldsmar, Tarpon 
Springs 750 Main Street

John Morroni jmorroni@pinellascounty.org 4
Chair, Pinellas County Board of 
County Commissioners 315 Court Street Room 501

Karen Seel kseel@pinellascounty.org 4
Chair, Pinellas County Board of 
County Commissioners 315 Court Street Room 501

Michael Smith msmith@largo.com 4 City of Largo P.O. Box 296
John Tornga jtornga@dunedinfl.net 4 City of Dunedin P.O. Box 1348

Julie Ward-Bujalski jbujalski@dunedinfl.net 4 Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority P.O. Box 1348



City State Postal Code

Indian Rocks Beach 33785
St. Petersburg FL 33731
Clearwater FL 33758

Belleair 33756
Pinellas Park FL 33781

Clearwater FL 33756
St. Petersburg FL 33731

Safety Harbor FL 34695

Clearwater FL 33756

Clearwater FL 33756
Largo FL 33779
Dunedin FL 34697

Dunedin FL 34697
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